
13. Steibock-Cup vom 25. Juni 2022 in Steinhausen

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2

Kategorie 1

37.05Bissig Chiara 2012 Bürglen 9.00 8.901 Gold9.50 9.659.50 0.00

36.95Iten Sarina 2013 Oberägeri 8.95 9.002 Silber9.80 9.209.80 0.00

36.85Kosch Laila 2013 Baar 9.40 9.353 Bronce9.05 9.059.05 0.00

36.70Grünbichler Nele 2013 Oberägeri 8.90 9.154 Ausz.9.35 9.309.35 0.00

36.50Theuner Thea 2013 Baar 9.25 9.055 Ausz.9.00 9.209.00 0.00

36.45Henggeler Naara 2013 Oberägeri 8.80 9.256 Ausz.9.05 9.359.05 0.00

36.25Mostard Felicia 2013 Oberägeri 8.70 9.157 Ausz.9.05 9.359.05 0.00

36.20Lebherz Theresa 2014 Mettmenstetten 9.00 8.808 Ausz.8.75 9.658.75 0.00

36.05Haab Zoé 2014 Mettmenstetten 9.35 8.609 Ausz.8.60 9.508.60 0.00

36.00Smits Natascha 2012 Horgen 8.80 8.9510 Ausz.8.90 9.358.90 0.00

35.70Ribeiro Diana 2012 Cham 1884 8.40 8.5011 Ausz.9.75 9.059.75 0.00

35.70Rogenmoser Valentina 2013 Baar 9.15 8.6012 Ausz.9.00 8.959.00 0.00

35.70Iten Annabelle 2012 Oberägeri 9.00 8.7013 Ausz.8.90 9.108.90 0.00

35.60Ibrahimi Samira 2014 Bürglen 8.85 8.9514 Ausz.8.60 9.208.60 0.00

35.40Rogemoser Jorina 2010 Steinhausen 8.75 8.2015 Ausz.9.35 9.109.35 0.00

35.35Haab Timea 2012 Mettmenstetten 9.05 8.1516 Ausz.8.60 9.558.60 0.00

35.25Inderbitzin Rahel 2014 Arth 8.50 8.4517 Ausz.9.55 8.759.55 0.00

35.25Arnold Sarah 2015 Bürglen 8.50 8.8518 Ausz.8.95 8.958.95 0.00

35.15Ferrari Stella 2013 Mettmenstetten 8.45 8.7019 Ausz.9.30 8.709.30 0.00

35.10Büchi Mia 2016 Mettmenstetten 8.70 9.0020 Ausz.8.60 8.808.60 0.00

35.05Traber Kiana 2013 Oberägeri 8.50 8.8021 9.10 8.659.10 0.00

34.90Rust Annina 2014 Cham 1884 8.35 8.7022 8.65 9.208.65 0.00

34.85Vollenweider Emma 2014 Mettmenstetten 8.95 7.7523 8.55 9.608.55 0.00

34.65Nanning Nikki 2014 Oberägeri 8.60 8.7524 8.30 9.008.30 0.00

34.65Richenberger Louis 2013 Cham 1884 8.45 8.8525 8.90 8.458.90 0.00

34.65Baresic Ena 2013 Steinhausen 8.75 8.8526 8.65 8.408.65 0.00

34.60Teuffer Fabienne 2011 Steinhausen 8.50 8.5027 9.15 8.459.15 0.00

34.60Staub Lily 2013 Oberägeri 8.75 8.4028 8.50 8.958.50 0.00

34.55Herrmann Luisa 2014 Mettmenstetten 8.40 8.5529 8.55 9.058.55 0.00

34.25Stocker Leilani 2014 Steinhausen 8.35 8.3030 8.90 8.708.90 0.00

34.10Freiermuth Merrin 2014 Mettmenstetten 8.75 7.9031 8.60 8.858.60 0.00

33.85Macaluso Alana 2014 Horgen 8.05 8.4032 8.75 8.658.75 0.00

33.65Hogg Rachel 2012 Hausen am Albis 8.30 7.6033 9.30 8.459.30 0.00

33.55Suna Aylin 2016 Steinhausen 8.15 8.1534 8.45 8.808.45 0.00

33.50Hodel Liah 2014 Baar 8.00 8.4535 8.70 8.358.70 0.00

33.40Schmid Jana 2012 Cham 1884 8.50 8.5536 8.45 7.908.45 0.00

33.05Cepila Petr 2013 Cham 1884 7.45 8.9037 8.35 8.358.35 0.00

33.05Ferrari Solea 2015 Mettmenstetten 8.05 8.0038 8.30 8.708.30 0.00

33.00Jeanneret Samira 2014 Hausen am Albis 8.65 7.1039 8.40 8.858.40 0.00

32.90Bozok Azad Kaan 2013 Cham 1884 8.30 8.3040 8.65 7.658.65 0.00

32.85Baur Anna 2013 Hausen am Albis 8.65 7.8041 7.90 8.507.90 0.00

32.85Brandt Paula 2013 Steinhausen 8.20 8.5542 8.10 8.008.10 0.00

32.80Fuchs Elisha 2014 Steinhausen 7.75 8.4543 8.50 8.108.50 0.00

32.80Romartinez Merida 2014 Hausen am Albis 7.90 8.4044 8.35 8.158.35 0.00

32.70Kalaoun Zeina 2013 Cham 1884 7.95 8.0545 8.90 7.808.90 0.00

32.30Graber Valerie 2011 Steinhausen 7.35 8.3046 8.60 8.058.60 0.00

31.70Jankovic Andrijana 2012 Steinhausen 8.25 7.1547 8.30 8.008.30 0.00

31.70Gross Joline 2015 Steinhausen 7.75 8.2048 7.80 7.957.80 0.00
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13. Steibock-Cup vom 25. Juni 2022 in Steinhausen

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2

Kategorie 2

37.30Panek-Trüssel Mira 2012 Horgen 9.15 9.301 Gold9.60 9.259.60 0.00

37.30Meier Elina 2012 Mettmenstetten 9.40 9.152 Silber9.40 9.359.40 0.00

37.10Dessouslavy Michelle 2011 Horgen 9.45 9.603 Bronce8.80 9.258.80 0.00

36.95Ruckli Leila 2012 Cham 1884 9.20 9.204 Ausz.9.05 9.509.05 0.00

36.40Infanger Sara 2011 Bürglen 9.35 9.555 Ausz.8.55 8.958.55 0.00

36.15Ineichen Malia 2012 Mettmenstetten 9.20 8.756 Ausz.9.10 9.109.10 0.00

35.90Iten Elin 2011 Oberägeri 8.30 9.007 Ausz.9.20 9.409.20 0.00

35.85Büchi Laura 2014 Mettmenstetten 8.80 8.458 Ausz.9.50 9.109.50 0.00

35.85Letter Muriel 2011 Oberägeri 9.20 8.459 Ausz.9.40 8.809.40 0.00

35.75Hegner Tilla 2012 Oberägeri 8.35 9.0010 Ausz.9.70 8.709.70 0.00

35.70Michel Nina 2011 Oberägeri 9.15 8.7511 Ausz.9.10 8.709.10 0.00

35.65Arnold Zoé 2011 Bürglen 8.15 9.1012 Ausz.9.20 9.209.20 0.00

35.45Ibrahimi Sumea 2011 Bürglen 8.35 8.7513 Ausz.9.50 8.859.50 0.00

35.30Imholz Lynn 2013 Bürglen 8.80 9.1514 Ausz.8.70 8.658.70 0.00

35.20Gisler Anina 2012 Bürglen 8.45 9.2015 Ausz.8.40 9.158.40 0.00

35.20Betschart Anina 2012 Arth 9.20 8.8516 Ausz.8.90 8.258.90 0.00

35.05Epp Sarah 2014 Bürglen 8.25 8.8517 Ausz.9.35 8.609.35 0.00

35.00Werder Linnéa 2012 Mettmenstetten 8.95 8.8518 Ausz.8.15 9.058.15 0.00

34.95Toussaint Liona 2011 Mettmenstetten 9.30 8.0019 8.80 8.858.80 0.00

34.95Camenzind Sina 2012 Mettmenstetten 9.15 8.5520 8.25 9.008.25 0.00

34.80Freiermuth Arwen 2012 Mettmenstetten 9.05 8.6021 8.30 8.858.30 0.00

34.65Bilgerig Anja 2012 Cham 1884 8.75 8.8022 8.40 8.708.40 0.00

34.50Lussi Sarah 2011 Cham 1884 8.70 8.9023 8.20 8.708.20 0.00

34.45Götz Eléa 2013 Steinhausen 8.80 8.7024 8.60 8.358.60 0.00

34.40Hauser Alexia 2011 Arth 9.15 7.9025 8.85 8.508.85 0.00

34.35Leuenberger Joya 2013 Baar 9.10 8.9526 7.70 8.607.70 0.00

34.30Aumann Philipp 2013 Baar 8.20 9.0027 8.80 8.308.80 0.00

33.90Lindauer Gloria 2012 Steinhausen 8.40 8.9028 8.55 8.058.55 0.00

33.85Borter Sienna 2012 Steinhausen 8.30 8.8529 9.10 7.609.10 0.00

33.85Iten Larissa 2011 Oberägeri 8.80 7.9530 8.65 8.458.65 0.00

33.70Suter Nina 2013 Cham 1884 9.00 9.0531 6.80 8.856.80 0.00

33.60Camarda Alice 2013 Baar 8.80 9.1032 7.60 8.107.60 0.00

33.55Berweger Romina 2012 Hausen am Albis 8.60 8.8033 7.90 8.257.90 0.00

33.55Bättig Lara 2011 Cham 1884 8.45 8.6534 8.05 8.408.05 0.00

33.50Aschwanden Sarah 2014 Hausen am Albis 8.60 8.0535 8.30 8.558.30 0.00

33.35Iten Leila 2011 Oberägeri 7.90 8.5536 8.70 8.208.70 0.00

33.20Odermatt Alina 2011 Arth 8.05 8.1537 8.60 8.408.60 0.00

33.15Gabriel Amelia 2012 Baar 8.65 8.7038 7.45 8.357.45 0.00

33.15Inderbitzin Thalia 2011 Arth 8.30 8.4539 8.35 8.058.35 0.00

33.05Roth Elina 2013 Steinhausen 8.30 8.5540 8.15 8.058.15 0.00

32.75Kümin Eileen 2012 Arth 7.75 8.2541 8.60 8.158.60 0.00

32.60Holenstein Flurina 2011 Cham 1884 7.80 8.2542 8.05 8.508.05 0.00

31.45Von Grünigen Ella 2012 Hausen am Albis 7.90 8.3043 7.15 8.107.15 0.00
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13. Steibock-Cup vom 25. Juni 2022 in Steinhausen

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2

Kategorie 3

36.60Ilic Ana 2009 Cham 1884 8.95 9.301 Gold9.30 9.059.30 0.00

36.25Hugener Lina 2008 Oberägeri 9.45 9.202 Silber8.60 9.008.60 0.00

36.05Nussbaumer Angelina 2009 Oberägeri 9.10 9.153 Bronce8.70 9.108.70 0.00

35.95Morg Noelle 2009 Bürglen 9.40 9.104 Ausz.8.35 9.108.35 0.00

35.65Scherer Lena 2010 Mettmenstetten 8.90 9.405 Ausz.8.35 9.008.35 0.00

35.65Cavelti Lin 2011 Mettmenstetten 8.95 9.106 Ausz.8.75 8.858.75 0.00

35.15Schilling Louisa 2010 Oberägeri 8.75 9.407 Ausz.8.25 8.758.25 0.00

35.10Arnold Anna Sophia 2013 Bürglen 9.30 9.408 Ausz.8.05 8.358.05 0.00

35.00Anderegg Jaelle 2013 Horgen 8.80 8.909 Ausz.8.75 8.558.75 0.00

34.75Planzer Leila 2011 Bürglen 9.05 8.4010 Ausz.8.65 8.658.65 0.00

34.70Jeisy Anouk 2010 Bürglen 8.90 9.2511 Ausz.7.40 9.157.40 0.00

34.70Matter Julia 2011 Baar 8.80 9.1012 Ausz.8.55 8.258.55 0.00

34.65Moscariello Matilde 2009 Cham 1884 8.40 9.2013 Ausz.8.50 8.558.50 0.00

34.65Vasovic Mia 2010 Bürglen 8.70 9.0514 Ausz.8.15 8.758.15 0.00

34.10Tillmanns Joy- Lynn 2011 Arth 8.20 8.1515 Ausz.8.75 9.008.75 0.00

34.10Gossmann Freia 2010 Mettmenstetten 8.40 8.7516 Ausz.8.65 8.308.65 0.00

33.95Cil Aylin 2011 Steinhausen 8.55 8.3517 8.20 8.858.20 0.00

33.80Berini Anika 2013 Steinhausen 8.55 8.4018 8.45 8.408.45 0.00

33.65Wyss Lana 2010 Mettmenstetten 9.35 8.9019 7.40 8.007.40 0.00

33.50Meer Flurin 2009 Cham 1884 7.70 9.0020 8.10 8.708.10 0.00

33.30Lutz Ambika 2009 Cham 1884 7.85 8.9521 7.80 8.707.80 0.00

33.15Ene Roxana 2008 Oberägeri 8.55 8.4522 7.40 8.757.40 0.00

33.10Kuhn Luana 2008 Hausen am Albis 8.00 8.4023 8.35 8.358.35 0.00

32.95Murer Liana 2012 Baar 7.35 8.9024 8.55 8.158.55 0.00

32.85Baer Simona 2009 Hausen am Albis 7.80 8.9025 8.10 8.058.10 0.00

32.85Steinmann Jara 2007 Hausen am Albis 8.35 8.6526 7.75 8.107.75 0.00

32.80Zürcher Annina 2012 Baar 7.80 8.9527 7.75 8.307.75 0.00

32.75Suter Julia 2010 Mettmenstetten 8.00 8.8028 7.90 8.057.90 0.00

32.70Nussbaumer Alessia 2008 Oberägeri 7.10 9.4029 8.40 7.808.40 0.00

32.65Dorlin Andina 2011 Baar 8.20 8.7030 7.65 8.107.65 0.00

32.65Gresch Annik 2011 Baar 8.20 8.5531 7.50 8.407.50 0.00

32.55Bloch Fiona 2010 Cham 1884 8.10 8.5032 7.15 8.807.15 0.00

32.20Villalaz Elena 2009 Hausen am Albis 8.25 8.2533 7.80 7.907.80 0.00

31.80Leu Miata 2010 Hausen am Albis 7.40 8.3534 8.35 7.708.35 0.00

31.40Marti Noelia 2012 Steinhausen 7.55 8.1535 7.90 7.807.90 0.00

31.30Buckle Annabelle 2010 Cham 1884 6.40 8.3536 8.70 7.858.70 0.00

31.30Zurich Livia 2012 Steinhausen 6.35 8.6037 8.25 8.108.25 0.00

31.25Zgraggen Enya 2007 Arth 7.95 8.5538 7.70 7.057.70 0.00

31.00Torres Lucia 2012 Steinhausen 7.40 8.5539 7.00 8.057.00 0.00

29.35Baer Linda 2008 Hausen am Albis 8.05 7.0040 7.95 6.357.95 0.00
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13. Steibock-Cup vom 25. Juni 2022 in Steinhausen

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2

Kategorie 4

36.40Muheim Meret 2008 Bürglen 9.05 9.251 Gold8.80 9.308.80 0.00

36.25Kempf Isabell 2007 Bürglen 9.15 9.152 Silber8.40 9.558.40 0.00

35.80Frigg Noée 2009 Steinhausen 8.85 9.353 Bronce8.55 9.058.55 0.00

34.95Gambonini Vanessa 2008 Horgen 9.15 8.554 Ausz.8.65 8.608.65 0.00

34.90Herrmann Mara 2011 Mettmenstetten 9.10 8.505 Ausz.8.25 9.058.25 0.00

34.85Nussbaumer Moira 2009 Oberägeri 9.05 8.856 Ausz.8.40 8.558.40 0.00

34.85Iten Lara 2009 Oberägeri 8.95 8.757 Ausz.8.40 8.758.40 0.00

34.65Arnold Kyra 2010 Bürglen 8.55 9.208 Ausz.8.00 8.908.00 0.00

34.55Schuler Linda 2010 Bürglen 8.80 9.109 Ausz.7.75 8.907.75 0.00

34.35Hugener Sarina 2009 Oberägeri 7.90 9.2510 Ausz.8.65 8.558.65 0.00

34.10Kummler Julie 2009 Steinhausen 8.60 8.8011 Ausz.8.40 8.308.40 0.00

33.90Colchero Larissa 2008 Hausen am Albis 8.65 8.6012 Ausz.8.35 8.308.35 0.00

33.85Sirjunsdottir Rakel 2007 Baar 8.80 9.1513 Ausz.7.85 8.057.85 0.00

33.45Rosenberg Yara 2012 Steinhausen 8.30 9.0014 7.80 8.357.80 0.00

33.45Brandt Emilia 2009 Steinhausen 8.10 8.5015 8.10 8.758.10 0.00

33.25Caparelli Niilo 2010 Cham 1884 8.10 8.9516 8.10 8.108.10 0.00

33.25Pelenk Aaliyah 2009 Mettmenstetten 8.50 8.9017 8.55 7.308.55 0.00

33.20Ineichen Seraina 2011 Steinhausen 8.40 8.6018 7.75 8.457.75 0.00

33.10Dierbach Ella 2008 Steinhausen 8.25 8.5019 7.65 8.707.65 0.00

33.05Kummler Laurie 2011 Steinhausen 8.35 8.4020 7.65 8.657.65 0.00

32.85Wunderli Alisa 2009 Horgen 8.50 8.4521 7.95 7.957.95 0.00

32.80Arnold Darina 2010 Baar 8.30 8.4022 7.80 8.307.80 0.00

32.35Müller Noemi 2008 Cham 1884 8.40 9.3023 7.85 6.807.85 0.00

32.15Bilgerig Linda 2008 Cham 1884 8.15 9.1024 8.15 6.758.15 0.00

31.95Aschwanden Anja 2008 Hausen am Albis 8.20 8.1025 7.60 8.057.60 0.00

31.65Ramsay Nella 2008 Baar 8.25 8.2526 8.20 6.958.20 0.00

31.00Jayatheeswaran Janina 2008 Cham 1884 7.85 8.2027 7.75 7.207.75 0.00

30.95Christensen Annika 2008 Baar 8.05 8.2528 8.00 6.658.00 0.00

30.50Gresch Emma 2007 Baar 7.90 7.8529 7.85 6.907.85 0.00

30.40Kappeler Jada 2010 Baar 8.40 8.2530 7.55 6.207.55 0.00

30.00Fakhoury Samira 2007 Baar 7.20 7.9531 7.95 6.907.95 0.00

7.70Ulrich Amelia 2009 Baar 7.70 0.0032 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
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13. Steibock-Cup vom 25. Juni 2022 in Steinhausen

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2

Kategorie 5

36.75Deplazes Catrina 2007 Bürglen 8.90 9.451 Gold9.10 9.309.10 0.00

36.70Arnold Livia 2008 Bürglen 9.00 9.302 Silber9.40 9.009.40 0.00

36.20Gamma Valeria 2008 Bürglen 8.60 9.303 Bronce9.35 8.959.35 0.00

35.60Kunz Mia 2009 Horgen 9.20 8.904 Ausz.8.75 8.758.75 0.00

35.05Scharpf Sabrina 2006 Steinhausen 8.85 8.805 Ausz.8.75 8.658.75 0.00

34.95Stürmlin Leonie 2006 Baar 8.95 8.656 Ausz.8.45 8.908.45 0.00

34.75Zürcher Myriam 2005 Baar 8.95 9.007 Ausz.7.70 9.107.70 0.00

34.65Marti Leonie 2003 Steinhausen 9.00 8.508 Ausz.8.75 8.408.75 0.00

34.00Roner Selina 2004 Bürglen 9.10 8.659 Ausz.8.25 8.008.25 0.00

34.00Stalder Jessica 2007 Steinhausen 8.55 8.9010 Ausz.8.10 8.458.10 0.00

33.80Ruf Jasmin 2006 Steinhausen 8.70 8.8011 8.25 8.058.25 0.00

33.80Engel Josefine 2009 Horgen 8.75 8.3012 8.65 8.108.65 0.00

33.70Zürcher Salome 2009 Baar 8.85 8.3513 8.05 8.458.05 0.00

33.25Matter Lea 2009 Baar 8.90 8.0514 8.00 8.308.00 0.00

32.75Unternährer Nora 2004 Steinhausen 9.00 8.5015 7.65 7.607.65 0.00

32.70Werro Lucy 2009 Horgen 8.35 8.2016 7.95 8.207.95 0.00

32.60Abt Jil 2009 Baar 8.60 7.6517 7.95 8.407.95 0.00

32.50Knobel Paulina 2008 Baar 8.40 7.8018 7.70 8.607.70 0.00

31.85Suter Alexandra 2005 Baar 8.80 7.9519 7.45 7.657.45 0.00

30.70Zeberg Jasmine 2009 Baar 7.80 8.0520 7.30 7.557.30 0.00

30.00Schüller Aicha 2009 Baar 8.00 6.4521 8.00 7.558.00 0.00

9.40Sidler Julia 2004 Baar 9.40 0.0022 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

25.06.2022 09:49


